

**HOUSE AMENDMENT 1 TO HB1492.**

striking on line 3 of page 2 the numbers "78,455 80,651" and substituting therefor "85,000 87,380";

AND

by striking on line 30 of page 3 the numbers "3,294,248 3,384,135" and substituting therefor "3,300,793 3,390,864";

AND

by striking on line 32 of page 3 the numbers "936,548 953,703" and substituting therefor "937,776 954,965";

AND

by striking on line 5 of page 4 the numbers "5,883,934 6,009,286" and substituting therefor "5,891,707 6,017,277".